0800009300

(Re	equestor's Name)	•
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Office Use Only



400136414654

10/01/08--01042--001 **125.00

RECEIVED

J. BRYAN

OCT -1 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Joseph Finegan Properties, LLC		
	ited Liability Company)	- Missississississississississississississ
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	TALL SEC
Stephan L. Waldoch		至恐马一
	(Name of Person)	ASSEE.
	(Firm/Company)	FLORING PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
8509 Little Scenic Lane		
	(Address)	
Tallahassee, FL 32309		
(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
STephan Waldoch	at (_850) 212-5028	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times 130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Cer (additional copy is enclosed) Cer	0.00 Filing Fee, tificate of Status & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

	* ***
ABTICLE I No.	80 T
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	
	Service of the servic
Joseph Finegan Properties, LLC	一
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	oility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	RICE OF THE PARTY
	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
8509 Little Scenic Lane	8509 Little Scenic Lane
Tallahassee, FL 32309	Tallahassee, FL 32309
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
Stanhan I. Waldook	
Stephan L. Waldoch	-
Name	
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane	
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane Florida street ad	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane Florida street ac Tallahassee, FL 32309	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane Florida street ad	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane Florida street ac Tallahassee, FL 32309 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limited
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane Florida street ac Tallahassee, FL 32309 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane Florida street ac Tallahassee, FL 32309 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete p	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane Florida street ac Tallahassee, FL 32309 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete p	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane Florida street ac Tallahassee, FL 32309 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete p	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
Name 8509 Little Scenic Lane Florida street ac Tallahassee, FL 32309 City, State, Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	Idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) FL and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title:		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Mana	ager	王公
"MGRM" = Ma	maging Member	55 × 55 × 55 × 55 × 55 × 55 × 55 × 55
MGRM_		Stephan L. Waldoch
		8509 Little Scenic Lane
		Tallahassee, FL 32309
MGR		Lauchlin T. Waldoch
		8509 Little Scenic Lane
	•	Tallahassee, FL 32309
MGR	•	J. Keith Dantin
		506 Frank Shaw Rd.
		Tallahassee, FL 4888 32312
MGR		Debble Dantin
MGN	_ _	506 Frank Shaw Rd.
LE V: Effective	date, if other than th	Tallahassee, FL 1999 32312
LE V: Effective fective date is li	date, if other than th	Tallahassee, FL MANN 52312
LE V: Effective fective date is li	date, if other than th	Tallahassee, FL 1999 32312
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.)	Tallahassee, FL 1999 32312
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.)	Tallahassee, FL 1999 32312
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE:	Tallahassee, FL 1998 32312 ne date of filing: (OPTIO be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective fective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE:	Tallahassee, FL 1998 32312 The date of filing: (OPTION of the specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE:	Tallahassee, FL 1998 32312 ne date of filing: (OPTIO be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of a mem	Tallahassee, FL 1998 32312 The date of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of a mem	Tallahassee, FL 1998 32312 The date of filing:
(Use attachment LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated Stephan L. Waldoo	Tallahassee, FL MAN 32312 The date of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated Stephan L. Waldoo	Tallahassee, FL MAN 32312 The date of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must late of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated stephan L. Waldow	Tallahassee, FL MAN 32312 The date of filing: